
2021-22 Planner (Provisional) 

Monday 1st Nov – Friday 12th Nov Year 11,13 Mocks all week and Year 12 if co-taught 

Monday 29th November School closed to students 

Tuesday 30th November – Tuesday 7th December Year 10 exams 

Saturday 4th Dec – Tuesday 7th December Pantomime – Snow White 

Thursday 9th December  Year 12/13 Parents Evening 

Thursday 16th December Nine Lessons and Carols Evening 

Monday 20th December – Monday 3rd January School holiday (school reopens 4th January) 

Monday 10th January – Monday 14th January Year 8 exams 

Tuesday 11th January  Year 11 Parents Evening 

Thursday 27th January – Saturday 29th January  Staff Pantomime (Cinderella) 

Monday 31st January – Friday 4th February  Year 9 exams 

Wednesday 9th February Year 8 Option Evening 

Friday 11th February INSET Day – School closed to students 

Monday 14th February – Friday 18th February School holiday (school reopens 21 Feb)  

Monday 21st February – Friday 4th March Year 11 Mock exams 

Monday 28th February – Friday 11th March Year 13 Mock exams 

Monday 28th February – Friday 4th March Year 8 Hagg Farm residential 

Monday 7th March – Friday 11th March  Year 12 Mock exams 

Monday 7th March – Friday 11th March Year 7 Lockerbrook trip 

Thursday 10th March Year 10 Parents Evening 

Monday 21st March Year 9 Briars Retreat 

Monday 21st March – Friday 25th March  Year 7 exams 

Wednesday 30th March  Year 9 Parents Evening 

Thursday 31st March Year 10 Mock Interviews 

Monday 4th April – Monday 18th April   School holiday (school reopens 19th April) 

Monday 25th April – Friday 29th April Year 8 exams 

Friday 29th April  6th Wall Show – An Inspector Calls 

Monday 2nd May  School Closed – Bank Holiday Monday 

Friday 6th May – Saturday 7th May D of E Bronze Expedition 

Wednesday 11th May  Year 7 Parents Evening 

Monday 16th May – Friday 20th May Year 9 exams 

Friday 20th May – Saturday 21st May D of E Silver Expedition 

Monday 23rd May Year 8 Parents Evening 

Monday 23rd May – Friday 10th June Year 10 and 12 exams 

Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June School holiday (school reopens 6th June) 

Monday 13th June – Friday 17th June Year 7 exams 

Monday 20th June – Friday 24th June Berlin Trip – History and German 

Wednesday 22nd – Sunday 26th June  D of E Gold – Practice Expedition 

Friday 24th June  INSET day – School closed to students 

Tuesday 28th June – Wednesday 29th June Sixth Form Induction Days (Provisional) 

Wednesday 29th June – Saturday 9th July Lourdes Pilgrimage 

Friday 1st July  Sports Day 

Monday 4th July Year 6 Parent Information Evening 

Monday 4th July – Friday 8th July Year 8 Paris trip - Provisional 

Friday 8th July  Year 11 Prom 

Friday 8th July – Sunday 10th July  D of E Silver – Final Expedition 

Sunday 10th July – Tuesday 12th July 4th Wall – Summer Show 

Monday 11th July  Year 5 Transition Day 

Thursday 14th July Year 5 Parent Information Evening 

Monday 18th – Tuesday 26th July Year 10 Work Experience 

Wednesday 20th July PE Sports Award Evening 

Wednesday 20th July – Saturday 23rd July  D of E Gold – Final Expedition 

Wednesday 27th July INSET day – School closed to students 



Thursday 28th July Summer Holiday begins 

School closure dates 

Exam / mock exam dates 

Parent Information evening dates 

 


